
COMM INTER W R/W US-41 & S LINE 
OF SE1/4, RUN N 40.04 FT FOR POB
FT, N 466 FT, E 537 FT TO W R/W 

TODD TONEY L/TODD KATHERINE J
151 SW ENGLISH ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-5S-17-09256-001

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

15517.00 1.00/

05/20/2024 MLU

08/04/2017 DF 5.73 57,300 0 0 57,300

STANDARD
3

94,176
7,800
57,300

159,276
38,419

120,857
HX HB 50,722

70,135
159,276

0

159,276

1362/1026 6/08/2018 WD Q I 01 110,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EUVARGAIN AMPARO AS T

TONEY L & KATHERINE

1354/1215 2/08/2018 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EUVARGAIN AMPARO

EUVARGAIN AMPARO AS
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31624 M H 689 12/05/2013

2022HX Base Yr

151 SW ENGLISH ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,401 130.0200 122.22 171,230 1995 1995 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1400

BAS 1,400 100 1,400 94,109

FOP 4 35 1 67

1,404 1,401 94,176

BAS= W52 S27 E33 FOP= E4 N1 W4 S1$ N1 E4 S1 E15 N27$.

BAS

52

27

33
4

15

27

FOP4
4

1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.73 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 57,300


